
2022–2023 Academic Year Calendar

Wed May 11 - Middle School Course Information for rising 6th-graders • evening event

Thu Aug 12 - Lower School New Family Orientation • evening event

Mon Aug 15 - Lower School Junior Kindergarten and Kindergarten Acclimation Camp • morning event
   - Lower School Open Classrooms • morning event
   - Middle School New and Returning Student Orientation • morning event

Tue Aug 16 - First day of school

Fri Sep 2 - Labor Day holiday (1 of 2) • school closed / Adventures closed

Mon Sep 5 - Labor Day holiday (2 of 2) • school closed / Adventures closed

Mon Oct 10 - Fall Break begins • school closed / Adventures open

Fri Oct 14 - Fall Break ends • classes resume Monday, October 17

Mon Nov 21 - Thanksgiving Break begins • school closed / Adventures closed

Fri Nov 25 - Thanksgiving Break ends • classes resume Monday, November 28

Mon Dec 19 - Winter Holiday Break begins • school closed / Adventures closed

Tue Jan 3 - Faculty professional development day
   - Winter Holiday Break ends • classes resume Wednesday, January 4

Mon Jan 16 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day holiday • school closed / Adventures closed

Mon Feb 20 - Mid-winter Break begins • school closed / Adventures open

Fri Feb 24 - Mid-winter Break ends • classes resume Monday, February 27

Mon Apr 10 - Spring Break begins • school closed / Adventures open

Fri Apr 22 - Spring Break ends • classes resume Monday, April 24

Fri May 26 - Memorial Day holiday (1 of 2) • school closed / Adventures closed

Mon May 29 - Memorial Day holiday (2 of 2) • school closed / Adventures closed

Wed June 14 - Graduation Day and last day of school (half-day)

No school / Adventures OPEN No school / Adventures CLOSED Special event
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